APPENDIX A

Samples of Field Book Records



Item Number

Description

Page Number

201-01-00100
201-01-00200
202-01-00100
202-02-0xxxx
202-02-0xxxx
202-02-0xxxx

Clearing and Grubbing

Clearing and Grubbing

Removal of Structures and Obstructions
Removal of Items paid By Each

Removal of items paid by Sqyd

Removal of items paid by Lnft

203-01-00100 & 203-02-00100 General and Drainage Excavation

203-03-00100
203-04-00x00
203-05-00100
203-06-00100
203-07-00x00
203-08-00100
301-01-00100
301-02-00x00
301-03-00100
301-04-00x00
302-01-00x00
302-02-0xxxx

303-01-0xxxx

304-01-00100
304-0X-0xxxx

305-01-0xxxx

307-01-0xxxx

401-01-00100
401-02-00100
501-01-0000x
501-02-00001
502-01-00x00
502-02-00100
502-03-00x00
507-01-00x00
507-02-00x00
508-01-00100
509-01-00100
509-02-00100
510-01-00X00
510-02-00100
601-01-0xxxx

601-04-00100

Embankment

Nonplastic Embankment

Excavation & Embankment

Excavation & Embankment

Borrow (Vehicular Measurement)
Geotextile Fabric

Class | Base Course

Class | Base Course

Class | Base for Shoulders

Class | Base for Shoulders

Class Il Base Course

Class Il Base Course

In-Place Cement Stabilized Base Course
Lime

Lime Treatment (Types B, C, D, E)

Sub grade Layer

Permeable Base

Aggregate Surface Course (Net Section)

Aggregate Surface Course (Adj Vehicular Measure)

Thin Asphaltic Concrete

Tack Coat

Superpave Asphaltic Concrete
Superpave Asphaltic Concrete
Superpave Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Material

Aggregate (S1, S2, S3)

Asphaltic Concrete (SMA) Wearing
Cold Planning Asphaltic Pavement
Contractor Retained R.A.P.
Pavement Patching

Pavement Widening

Portland Cement Concrete Pavement
Portland Cement Concrete Coring
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Item Number

Description

Page Number

602-01-00100
602-04-00001
7071-XX-XXXXX
701-09-00100
702-XX-XXXXX
703-01-00100
704-01-00100
704-10-00100
705-XX-XXXXX
705-XX-XXXXX
705-08-0xxxx
706-01-00x00
707-01-00x00
710-01-00100
711-01-xxxxx
711-02-0xxxx
711-03-00x00
711-04-00100
7 12-XX-XXXXX
713-01-00100
713-02-00x00
713-03-0xxxx
718-01-00100
718-02-00100
719-01-0xxxx
722-01-00100
726-01-00100
727-01-00100
728-01-00x00
729-0x-XXXXX
731-01-00100
732-01-0xxxx
732-02-0xxxx
740-01-00100
803-0x-00x00
804-0x-00x00
804-0x-xxxXX
804-09-00100
805-01-00x00
805-08-00x00
805-10-0xxxx

Cleaning & Filling Existing Longitudinal Pavement Joints

Full Depth Corner Patching Jointed Concrete
Pipe

Fabricating Pipe Fittings

Drainage Structures

Shoulder Under drain Systems

Guardrail

Guardrail Anchor Block

Fence

Gate

Double Gate

Concrete Walk

Concrete Curb

Flowable Fill

Riprap paid by sqyd

Riprap paid by cuyd

Riprap paid by Ton

Geotextile Fabric

Revetment

Temporary Signs & Barricades

Temporary Pavement Markings paid by Lnft
Temporary Pavement Markings paid by mile
Fertilizer

Agricultural Lime

Plants (Type & Size)

Project Site Laboratory

Bedding Material

Mobilization

Jacked or Bored pipe

Sign

Nonreflectorized Raised Pavement Markings
Plastic Pavement Striping paid by Lnft
Plastic Pavement Striping paid by mile
Construction Layout

Sheet Pile Wall

Piles

Test Piles

Loading Test Piles

Class A Concrete

Precast-Prestressed Concrete Girders
Bridge Superstructure & Substructure

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76-79

80
81
82
83
84



Item Number

Description

Page Number

805-12-0xxxx
806-01-00100
807-0x-0xxxx
807-08-00100
808-01-00100
810-0x-0xxxx
813-01-00100
814-01-0xxxx
CI-107-00010
CI-203-0x-UC

Reinforced Concrete Box Culverts
Deformed Reinforcing Steel

Steel

Structural Metalwork

Steel Grid Flooring

Railing

Concrete Approach Slabs

Drilled Shaft

Work Zone Police

Undercut

Example of a Pay Adjustment (All Items)
Example of a Pay Incentive (All Items)

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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